FLY SERIES
2-WAY CONTROL VALVES
2
FLY Series - Control Valves
Product Features
Armstrong Delta2 - FLY Series is a single seat globe control valve with a
robust construction designed for a wide range of process applications
and easy maintenance.

STR1PA / ST1 STR2A / ST2
22
How to order
Model Number
FLY 15 1 CS ST EU P 275A NO PTFE PPB EQ
Connection
Size
in mm
1/2
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-1/2
2
2-1/2
3
4
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100
Connection Type
EN 1092.1 PN16
EN 1092.1 PN25
EN 1092.1 PN40
EN 1092.1 PN63
EN 1092.1 PN100
ASME B16.5 #150
ASME B16.5 #300
ASME B16.5 #600
EN 10226 BSPT
ASME NPT
SW ASME B16.11
BW ASME B16.25
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Valve Material
ASTM A395 Cl
ASTM A216 CS
ASTM A351 SS
Bonnet Style
Standard ST
Bellow BE
High temperature HT
Cryogenic design SR
Packing
Standard ST
Euro (up to 250 °C) EU
Graphite (up to 600 °C) GR
RPTFE (Dangerous Liq.) RP
Actuator Type
ELECTRICAL E
PNEUMATIC P
Pneumatic Type
200A 430A
200B 430B
275A 430sA
275B 430sB